Paragraph 2 (Compensation) is amended to read as follows: 

County shall pay Contractor for services provided to County pursuant to 
this Agreement in the manner set forth in Exhibit B, attached hereto. The 
total amount paid by County to Contractor under this Agreement shall not 
exceed ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND DOLLARS 
($128,000). 

b. The following TASK E (ADU MARKETING AND OUTREACH) is added to 
EXHIBIT A (Scope of Work): 

Contractor will create supplemental drawings and graphics for use by 
County in community outreach, program marketing, and website 
informational needs, as follows: